
APRIL 2012 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

Adams - 1 North Central HS 29 22              51

Adams Central HS 22 21 18 17 14 21 113 Perry Meridian HS 11  4 12 15 10 14  66

Bartholomew - 2 Marshall - 1

Columbus East HS 26 23 24 19 17 21 130 Culver Academy 29 29 26 25 23 23 155�

Columbus North HS 28 25 25 21 20 26 145 Monroe - 2

Boone - 3 Bloomington HS North 23 20 22 18 14 25 122

Zionsville Comm. HS 28 25 25 24 18 27 147 Bloomington HS South 26 27 23 25 20 26 147�

Delaware - 4 Montgomery - 3

Indiana Acad-Sci/Math 26 25 23 22 18 25 139� Crawfordsville HS 25 21 20 18 15 24 123

Elkhart - 5 Newton - 5

Bethany Christian School                      North Newton Jr/Sr HS 11 15  6 18        50

Concord High School 23 19 19 20        81 Noble - 5

Fairfield Jr-Sr HS 21 18 18 18 15 19 109 West Noble HS 20       14        34

Grant - 4 Porter - 5

Marion HS 24 17 16 19 13 17 106 Chesterton HS 28 26 23 24 20 27 148�

Hamilton - 6 Valparaiso HS 25 20 19 21 14 24 123

Fishers HS 28 27 25 26 19 26 151� Putnam - 3

Guerin Catholic High School 21 17 19 18 11 19 105 North Putnam HS 18 13 19 16        66

Hamilton Southeastern HS 24 22 21 23 13 21 124 Rush - 4

University HS of Indiana 16 17 16 13 11  8  81 Rushville Consol. HS 15 14 16 18 10 20  93

Henry - 4 St Joseph - 5

New Castle Chrysler HS 17 21 16 19  8 18  99 Penn HS 30 29 26 28 24 30 167�

Jackson - 4 St. Joseph's HS 24 19 22 22 18 23 128

Seymour HS 23 26 21 21 21 24 136 Tippecanoe - 3

Knox - 2 Harrison HS 28 28 28 26 27 30 167�

North Knox HS 16 15 14 16 12 21  94 McCutcheon HS 25 21 20 20 16 20 122

Kosciusko - 1 West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS 30 27 25 27 23 29 161

Warsaw Community HS 26 26 23 22 20 26 143 Union - 2

La Porte - 5 Union Co. HS 22 17 19 21 16 23 118

La Lumiere School 19 23 20 20 14 14 110 Vigo - 3

La Porte HS 20 16 19 16 13 23 107 North Vigo HS 21  3 20 11  1 17  73

Michigan City HS 14 17 12 16  7 16  82 South Vigo HS 30 29 27 29 23 28 166�

Marion - 6 Terre Haute South Vigo                      

Cathedral HS 20 20 18 20 16 21 115 Warrick - 1

Indiana Math & Science 13  9 13 10    10  55 Castle HS 26 25 22 23 20 25 141

International School of IN  5 27 25           57

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Seth B, Harrison HS Leon L, Indiana Acad-Sci/Math

Mayfawny B, West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS Chance M, Union Co. HS

Jill B, Columbus North HS Sam M, Seymour HS

Max C, Indiana Acad-Sci/Math Elijah O, La Porte HS

Michael C, West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS Joe P, Chesterton HS

Michael C, South Vigo HS Nick P, Zionsville Comm. HS

Tommy D, Castle HS Nick P, South Vigo HS

Nathaniel D, Crawfordsville HS Anirudh P, West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Conor G, Bloomington HS South Jake P, Chesterton HS

Yifei H, Penn HS Mark S, Harrison HS

Stephan H, Penn HS Trey S, Valparaiso HS

Jenny H, Penn HS Seungyup S, Penn HS

Alek J, Warsaw Community HS Eric T, Harrison HS

Usama K, Fishers HS Alex W, Zionsville Comm. HS

Andrew K, South Vigo HS Nicholas W, St. Joseph's HS

Ryan K, West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS Alice Z, Harrison HS

Kevin K, Penn HS Jingyi Z, Culver Academy

Beilin L, Harrison HS



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

35Beilin L - Harrison HS� 31Max C - Indiana Acad-Sci/Math

35Mark S - Harrison HS� 31Jingwen L - Culver Academy

33Tommy D - Castle HS 31Wonho R - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

33Yifei H - Penn HS 31Seungyup S - Penn HS

33Stephan H - Penn HS 30Ryan C - South Vigo HS

33Usama K - Fishers HS 30Michael C - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

33Anirudh P - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS 30Deborah L - South Vigo HS

33Nicholas W - St. Joseph's HS 30Leon L - Indiana Acad-Sci/Math

33Alice Z - Harrison HS 30Chance M - Union Co. HS

32Yiqian C - Seymour HS 30Eric T - Harrison HS

32Michael C - South Vigo HS 29Lori B - Culver Academy

32Nick P - South Vigo HS 29Neil J - Castle HS

32Jingyi Z - Culver Academy 29Alek J - Warsaw Community HS

31Seth B - Harrison HS 29Krishan K - South Vigo HS

31Mayfawny B - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS 29Luqun S - Penn HS

167Harrison HS� 136Seymour HS

167Penn HS� 130Columbus East HS

166South Vigo HS 128St. Joseph's HS

161West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS 124Hamilton Southeastern HS

155Culver Academy 123Crawfordsville HS

151Fishers HS 123Valparaiso HS

148Chesterton HS 122Bloomington HS North

147Bloomington HS South 122McCutcheon HS

147Zionsville Comm. HS 118Union Co. HS

145Columbus North HS 115Cathedral HS

143Warsaw Community HS 113Adams Central HS

141Castle HS 110La Lumiere School

139Indiana Acad-Sci/Math 109Fairfield Jr-Sr HS


